

RMI CONSTRUCTION

NEEM-TALA PAKARIYA TO BHARIWIDH.

MMGSY-SC

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D. KATHAR - DIVISION

HASANGANJ SUB-DIVISION

(NO - 2021)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) setting out pillars & bench mark etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 26					
2 nos @ 4304.98/m					= 8609.00
(2) setting out Reference pillars etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 26					
6 nos @ 1964.79/m					= 11789.00
(3) clearing and grubbing of road land etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 26					
6 nos @ 1964.79/m					= 11789.00
1.11 hee @ 51133.76/hee					= 56758.00
(4) E/W in excavation in foundation etc complete					
vide dty. page no - 26					
303.26 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³					= 81674.00
(5) R. PCC mix casting in boundary					
vide dty. page no - 26					
24.58 m ³ @ 5458.95/m ³					= 134181.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) providing and fixing ground side octagon etc complete					
vide dty page no - 37					
6000 sq @ 8529.94/sq					= 51180.00
(36) Road masonry with hot applied thermoplastic BT road etc complete					
vide dty page no - 37					
21400 m ² @ 721.86/m ²					= 154478.00
(37) Road masonry with hot applied thermoplastic etc complete					
vide dty page no - 37					
22000 m ² @ 809.86/m ²					= 74507.00
(38) Planting of tree by the road side etc complete					
vide dty page no - 38					
113 m ² @ 815.50/m ²					= 92151.00
Labour cells 1.0					RS 112499
CST 12"					RS 11237.00
					RS 1349991.00
					RS 1334847.00
Surveyor's fee					RS 94525.00
					RS 12712418.00
					RS 12664334.00
					953431.00
Cells 7.5m below (C)					RS 249825.00
					RS 11758987.00
Cells present blue (C)					RS 6635996.00
					RS 5078513.00
					5122991.00

5/5/23
JE

Continuation
05.05.23
AE

5078513.00
5122991.00
06/5/23